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2018 and beyond

Raffles Europejki Warsaw will open this

Spring. The next chapter of the hotel’s

extraordinary 160-year history will be

celebrated with grand opening festivities

throughout the year.

For travelers seeking the ultimate in

exclusivity and privacy, the lavish resort

of Raffles Meradhoo Maldives will open in

the first half of the year, with 21 island

villas and 16 oceans villas.

The grand reopening of Raffles Singapore

is planned for Autumn 2018. The third and

final phase of the sensitive restoration

program is underway and the legendary

hotel is currently closed while we apply

the glittering finishing touches.

An Oasis for 
the Well Travelled

1,927

10

8

11

Raffles Europejki Warsaw, Poland



29,697

25

21

76

Fairmont Austin, USA

2018 and beyond

Fairmont Austin - Boasting legendary live

music, a thriving restaurant scene, unique

culture, and a vibrant and welcoming

community, the state capital of Texas will

see the arrival of the Fairmont brand in

early 2018.

Fairmont Riyadh - Business Gate in Saudi

Arabia will become part of the Fairmont

network later this year. It will soon be

followed by Fairmont Bahrain Resort.

Fairmont Jeddah Hotel & Resort is also on

the horizon a little later on with its 350

guestrooms and 100 Fairmont Residences.

Unforgettable
since 1907



31,939

43

20

126

Sofitel Amman, Jordan

2018 and beyond

Sofitel will introduce a number of

stunning new properties including

Sofitel Mexico City Reforma,

Sofitel Amman, Sofitel Shanghai

Hongqiao and Sofitel Legend

Panama Casco Viejo, while the

SO/ Sofitel offshoot will expand

with several SO/ Sofitel hotels.

Life is Magnifique



2018 and beyond

More hotels slated for opening on

MGallery’s very busy 2018 agenda

include Hotel Doha, MGallery in

Qatar; Galata Hotel Istanbul

MGallery in Turkey; Inglis Hotel,

MGallery in Australia; and Inle Lake

Myat Min Resort MGallery in

Myanmar.

Galata Hotel Istanbul MGallery in Turkey

A collection of 
storied boutique 

hotels

9,495

25

35

91



2018 and beyond

Pullman will expand its portfolio

with Pullman Nadi Bay Resort and

Spa in Fiji; Pullman Doha in Qatar;

Pullman Mandalay Mingalar in

Myanmar; Pullman Westlands in

Nairobi; Pullman Luang Prabang in

Laos; and Pullman Tokyo Tamachi

in Japan.

Our world is your
playground

36,174

33

48

121

Pullman Zhouzhuang, China



Life is a journey
Live it well

13 431

17

19

31

2018 and beyond

Swissôtel Sarajevo is a 218 guestroom

urban resort connected to a shopping

centre and office tower and

conveniently located in the heart of

downtown near the Bosnian

Parliament.

Contemporary hotels designed with the

quality and care of Swiss hospitality.

Swissôtel Sarajevo, Bosnia 



So much to live

Novotel London Canary Wharf, UK - Open in 2017

94 015

58

29

496

2018 and beyond

Novotel’s midscale portfolio continues its

expansion into the Asia-Pacific region

with the opening of 14 hotels in this area, of

29 announced.

Design that is both aesthetic and functional,

modern and timeless, simple and refined,

gives each one the perfect spot to have a

drink and a bite, work, play or just relax.

Located in Melbourne's new South Wharf

district, the Novotel Melbourne South Wharf

is a spectacular 347-room hotel. Its ideal

situation, in a district blending

contemporary and historical architecture,

makes it possible to respond to the

expectations of all the visitors.



Travel made 
authentic

Mercure Kota Kinabalu City Centre - Malaysia (Opening 2017)

96 645

61

43

779

2018 and beyond

It will be a busy year for Mercure!

The brand will continue to develop

in 2018 with 50 openings worldwide.

23 will open in Europe and 20 in

Asia.

The Mercure Jakarta Pantai Indah

Kapuk is ideally located in a dynamic

area near Soekarno-Hatta Airport. Its

sleek and elegant design, as well as

its splendid view of Jakarta Bay,

invite guests to find peace.

Located on the 5th floor, the

restaurant "NSNTR" offers [24/7]

service and a wide choice of dishes

with Indonesian or Western flavours.

Mercure Jakarta Pantai Indah Kapuk, Indonesia 



For those who
love that extra 

touch

140 783

67

63

1137

2018 and beyond

With 63 openings around the world,

ibis proves that Europe’s leading

economy hotel brand has not finished

conquering the world! 26 ibis hotels

will open in South America and 24 in

Asia during the year.

Recently opened near the main

attractions of the city, ibis Kiev Train

Station is just a 2-minute walk from

Central Station and the airport

shuttle bus stop.

ibis Kiev Central Station (Ukraine) - 281 rooms



38 311

45

68

422

2018 and beyond

Every ibis Styles hotel is a centre of

creativity, good humour and fun. This

year, ibis Styles will comprise the

majority of openings from all our

brands: 68!

One of our latest openings, ibis Styles

Genève Carouge, welcomed its first

customers last February. The design

of the hotel is dedicated to the 9th

art: comics.

To create this original space, 7 local

artists benefited from absolute

creative freedom to design the lobby

and the rooms.

For those who
love design

Ibis Style Carouge, Genève - 119 rooms



56 091

19

44

588

2018 and beyond

Nifty, casual and at a dream price 44 new ibis

budget will open, mostly in Europe, South

America and Asia.

The new ibis budget brand in Seoul will open in

the first half of 2018 near the airport and

Seonjeongneung, a UNESCO World Heritage Site.

In Brazil, ibis budget Santos Gonzaga is located in

the city's business district. This hotel is the

perfect combination of quality accommodation

and low prices. The 165 rooms of this ibis budget

are spacious and well-equipped, with USB

connections and TVs. Another advantage of this

hotel: 6-bed rooms, perfect for traveling with

friends or family!

For those who
love the best rates

Ibis budget Santos Gonzaga (Brésil) - 165 rooms



2018 : JO & JOE GENTILLY

After the opening of Hossegor

in 2017, the new hospitality

concept of AccorHotels will

open its doors in Paris next

November. On site, guests will

find all the elements that have

already made the brand such a

success: a unique design and a

inimitable atmosphere!

JO & JOE Hossegor, France - Open in 2017 

15,000

1050

AMBITION 2020


